109000009166

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



01/21/10--01029--012 **25.00





JAN 2 2 2010

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Daise & Carmenates LLC

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kimberly S. Daise, Esq. Daise Carmenates & Hernandez LLC 3900 West Flagler Street Coral Gables, FL 33134 E-mail address (to be used for future annual report notification): kim@dacalaw.com

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kimberly S. Daise, Esq. at (786) 999-6472

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

22

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Daise & Carmenates LLC A Florida Limited Liability Company

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on January 28, 2009, and assigned document number L09000009166.

SECOND: The following amendments to the Articles of Organization were adopted by the limited liability company on January 14, 2010:

Article I: The name of the Limited Liability Company is hereby amended to DAISE CARMENATES & HERNANDEZ LLC.

Article V: The names and addresses of the managing members are:

Title MGRM

. . .

DAISE, KIMBERLY S 3900 W FLAGLER MIAMI FL 33134

Title MGRM

CARMENATES, NELSON 3900 WEST FLAGLER MIAMI FL 33134

Title MGRM

SAIDIN M. HERNANDEZ PA 3900 WEST FLAGLER MIAMI FL 33134

Nelson Carmenates, MGRM

2010 JAN 21 PK 12: 2